6/24/2014 Product Details

Product 29401

Number:

Order CF10EL/MICRO/827/RP2

Abbreviation:

General 10W Compact Fluorescent micro mini with integral 120V ballast

Description: medium screw base color temperature 2700K 82CRI

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Family Brand Name

Industry Standards

Initial Lumens at 25C

Mean Lumens at 25C

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

Outside Diameter (in)

Outside Diameter (mm)

* Full Case Required

Product Information

CFI10ELMICROS827RP2 12/CS 2/SKU
12000
Medium
MICROMINI
82

2700

1.530

38.86

Dulux® EL
CSA, FCC, UL
600

372

3.54

89.9

120.00

10.00

1.53

38.8
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